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Koszalin

Klasyfikacja: M-30

Zawodnik
BEDNARZ Pawet
SZEWCZUK Pawet
MICHALAK Michat
GOLDYN Marek
WILKOWSKI Krzysztof
SOKOLOWSKI Maciej
KAMYK Piotr
ZDROWIECKI Artur
KOSECKI Tomasz
PANCERZYNSKI tukasz
SKRZYPEK Marcin
RYBARCZYK Tomasz
RYBARCZYK Ireneusz

Znaleziono 13 wynik(6w)

ZIMOWA MILA GORSKA 2016/2017 - EDYCJA 6/6

Koszalinskie Towarzystwo Krzewienia Kultury

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

60 13-TY FUN CLUB ASI CHMIEL :*

40

116 DZIKI KOSZALIN
7 TKKF KOSZALIN
83

102

35 MH SERWIS IT :)
48
37
64
120
81
51

Fizycznej
2017-02-22
Koszalin
1.609 km

NIETOPERZE KOSZALIN

Kategoria
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
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Czas startu
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:27
00:00:46
00:00:28
00:00:39
00:00:27
00:00:27
00:00:34
00:00:38
00:00:37
00:00:26
00:00:25

Czas
netto
1.609km

00:06:04.15
00:06:48.55
00:07:34.20
00:07:46.85
00:08:09.50
00:08:11.45
00:08:14.65
00:08:16.05
00:10:20.20
00:10:22.90
00:11:34.80
00:12:33.65
00:12:37.15

B4SP®RT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Czas
brutto
1.609km
00:06:28.55
00:07:13.90
00:08:01.80
00:08:33.40
00:08:37.55
00:08:50.50
00:08:41.65
00:08:43.25
00:10:54.85
00:11:01.45
00:12:12.75
00:13:00.40
00:13:02.90

+00:00:44 (10.9%)
+00:01:30 (19.8%)
+00:01:42 (22.0%)
+00:02:05 (25.6%)
+00:02:07 (25.9%)
+00:02:10 (26.4%)
+00:02:11 (26.6%)
+00:04:16 (41.3%)
+00:04:18 (41.5%)
+00:05:30 (47.6%)
+00:06:29 (51.7%)
+00:06:33 (51.9%)

Tempo

min/km
3:46
4:13
4:41
4:50
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:08
6:25
6:26
7:11
7:48
7:50

Tempo

km/h
15.9 (100%)
14.2 (89.3%)
12.8 (80.5%)
12.4 (78.0%)

(

(

(

11.9 (74.8%)
11.8 (74.2%)
11.7 (73.6%)
11.7 (73.6%)
9.3 (58.5%)
9.3 (58.5%)
8.3 (52.2%)
7.7 (48.4%)
7.7 (48.4%)
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